Contents

e N G DN

Preface
INTRODUCTION: FOCUS

THE HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE

INDIVIDUALISM
Individualism as a creed
Effects of individualism
(a) on form
(b) on the relationship to nature
Individualism of the Romantic hero

IMAGINATION
The role of imagination
The powers of imagination
(a) the “esemplastic’ power
(b) the mediating power
(¢) the modifying power
The imagination at work

FEELING
The relative importance of feeling
The expression of feeling
(a) ‘overflow’ of feeling
(b) ‘spontaneous’ feeling

CONCLUSION: PERSPECTIVE

Appendix A : Chronological chart
Appendix B: Poems by Keats, Lamartine
and Eichendorff

117
119
136
136
147
159
170

211
213
228
229
244

277

291

297



8 Contents

Appendix C: Poems by Wordsworth,
Lamartine and Novalis

Notes and Translations

Bibliography

Index

305
316
350
859



