## Contents

Preface	9
INTRODUCTION: FOCUS	13
THE HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE	27
INDIVIDUALISM	53
Individualism as a creed	55
Effects of individualism	78
(a) on form	78
(b) on the relationship to nature	83
Individualism of the Romantic hero	97
IMAGINATION	117
The role of imagination	119
The powers of imagination	136
(a) the 'esemplastic' power	136
(b) the mediating power	147
(c) the modifying power	159
The imagination at work	170
FEELING	211
The relative importance of feeling	213
The expression of feeling	228
(a) 'overflow' of feeling	229
(b) 'spontaneous' feeling	244
CONCLUSION: PERSPECTIVE	277
Appendix A: Chronological chart	291
Appendix B: Poems by Keats, Lamartine	
and Eichendorff	297

Appendix C: Poems by Wordsworth,	
Lamartine and Novalis	305
Notes and Translations	316

350 359

Contents

Bibliography Index